

SC 285/2018  
CIS 282/2018

Order No. 26  
dated 07/07/2023

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.  
Ld. P.P in- charge Mr. Debarshi Chatterjee files hazira.  
Sole accused person on CB is absent and prays for time on the ground stated therein.  
Considered and allowed.

To 06/10/2023 for appearance and charge.

Dictated & Corrected  
by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,  
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,  
F.T.C II, Alipurduar

