

SC 285/18 (282/18)

Order No. 36

Dtd: 03.06.25

Today is the date fixed for ER of WA.
Ld PP in charge files hazira.
No ER of WA is received.
Fix 29/10/25 for ER of WA.

Dic. & corr. by me ;

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II, Alipurduar*

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
(WB01097)*